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Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: GA-501 Georgia Balance of State CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2014
1,579
734
681
4,583
7,577
483
242
725
92
718
810
126
438
564

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
1,526
1,230
2,134
223

2014
$14,626,267
$561,342

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
1,628 1,397 1,328 1,159
786 786 169 169
651 660 515 698
2,732 2,732 1,704 1,704
5,797 5,575 3,716 3,730
498 485 551 365
193 193 69 69
691 678 620 434
87 36 44 46
757 757 166 166
844 793 210 212
133 48 40 50
420 420 117 117
553 468 157 167
33 48 72 73
162 162 105 105
195 210 177 178

System Performance Measures Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
125 137 125 88
6.8% 8.0% 5.1% 3.5%
5733 6056 5864 7767
41.3% 46.5% 57.3% 63.0%
90.2% 93.1% 91.8% 93.3%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
1,603 1,488 1,544 1,690
1,255 1,265 855 791
2,259 2,446 2,450 2,454

587 669 722 1,198

Award Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
$15,845,827 $16,095,286 $17,970,632 $19,242,078
$776,437 $811,200 $815,426 $812,851
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